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4/1/2024 Monday 41,896 1,908 2,781 136 294 12 1,424 511 408 5,859 97 21 28 55 55,375 
4/2/2024 Tuesday 27,593 2,116 3,151 113 256 11 1,462 529 465 6,710 200 23 9 64 42,638 
4/3/2024 Wednesday 25,761 2,073 3,189 112 230 20 1,590 548 464 6,862 179 28 18 67 41,074 
4/4/2024 Thursday 33,487 1,802 2,592 110 320 12 1,572 681 469 6,675 192 28 7 65 47,947 
4/5/2024 Friday 40,994 1,990 2,989 193 363 9 1,589 646 493 6,321 185 18 9 86 55,799 
4/6/2024 Saturday 42,198 1,346 1,268 188 275 5 842 434 180 3,143 83 5 1 38 49,968 
4/7/2024 Sunday 42,290 1,228 1,161 140 224 8 539 326 153 2,036 27 3 - 43 48,135 
4/8/2024 Monday 25,588 2,020 3,136 107 243 12 1,499 623 484 6,167 129 19 19 103 40,046 
4/9/2024 Tuesday 28,445 2,388 3,508 154 261 10 1,633 580 474 7,026 232 17 22 79 44,750 

4/10/2024 Wednesday 26,152 2,274 3,286 118 289 13 1,566 706 508 6,988 198 21 21 99 42,140 
4/11/2024 Thursday 30,892 1,906 2,657 161 289 12 1,661 628 579 6,741 208 16 5 73 45,755 
4/12/2024 Friday 42,540 2,000 3,138 216 422 15 1,656 627 542 6,407 190 30 9 65 57,792 
4/13/2024 Saturday 47,736 1,480 1,590 218 366 18 848 395 215 3,169 85 7 1 32 56,128 
4/14/2024 Sunday 47,195 1,271 1,226 195 297 4 574 346 178 2,098 27 6 - 33 53,417 
4/15/2024 Monday 28,538 1,965 3,069 160 263 12 1,512 597 509 6,441 149 20 17 65 43,252 
4/16/2024 Tuesday 25,991 2,370 3,472 142 281 14 1,600 631 565 7,204 240 24 20 85 42,554 
4/17/2024 Wednesday 26,510 2,379 3,482 158 278 9 1,678 560 568 7,307 235 33 22 59 43,219 
4/18/2024 Thursday 32,380 2,004 2,853 182 330 29 1,691 632 580 6,921 231 32 51 72 47,916 
4/19/2024 Friday 43,419 2,075 3,085 250 395 22 1,687 642 583 6,484 224 26 18 67 58,910 
4/20/2024 Saturday 47,066 1,508 1,530 284 349 10 825 365 197 3,075 81 11 3 29 55,304 
4/21/2024 Sunday 50,913 1,271 1,247 233 293 4 548 349 170 2,160 27 5 - 18 57,220 
4/22/2024 Monday 30,419 2,100 3,173 151 302 14 1,492 615 515 6,393 138 16 20 71 45,348 
4/23/2024 Tuesday 26,976 2,335 3,524 127 299 12 1,623 589 550 7,240 235 26 24 80 43,560 
4/24/2024 Wednesday 27,172 2,402 3,487 157 354 22 1,602 628 607 7,331 224 25 19 90 44,030 
4/25/2024 Thursday 32,151 2,342 3,470 201 469 17 1,721 626 611 6,941 217 22 19 81 48,807 
4/26/2024 Friday 42,086 1,963 2,801 241 489 12 1,742 553 592 6,477 206 18 24 72 57,204 
4/27/2024 Saturday 42,799 1,559 1,556 238 300 20 823 318 180 3,206 91 8 1 30 51,099 
4/28/2024 Sunday 49,783 1,330 1,236 217 293 7 571 313 177 2,138 17 7 - 38 56,089 
4/29/2024 Monday 27,942 2,130 3,158 156 266 14 1,476 501 527 6,487 161 15 30 75 42,863 
4/30/2024 Tuesday 26,831 1,932 2,591 167 291 15 1,614 535 582 7,316 237 24 22 67 42,157 
5/1/2024 Wednesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

April 2024 TOTAL 1,063,743 57,467 79,406 5,225 9,381 394 40,660 16,034 13,125 169,323 4,745 554 439 1,901 1,460,496 
April 2023 TOTAL 1,146,232 59,205 74,177 5,223 9,430 309 39,197 14,109 12,736 154,583 3,938 659 503 4,509 1,520,301 
4/1/2023 4/30/2023 (82,489) (1,738) 5,229 2 (49) 85 1,463 1,925 389 14,740 807 (105) (64) (2,608) (59,805) 
4/1/2024 4/30/2024 -7.2% -2.9% 7.0% 0.0% -0.5% 27.5% 3.7% 13.6% 3.1% 9.5% 20.5% -15.9% -12.7% -57.8% -3.9%
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